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OCT 22 MATCHES

W-D-L F-A Pts
Villareal -
AaB Aalborg 
First meeting
Manchester Utd
- Celtic
W1-D0-L1

Man Utd
Villareal
Celtic
AaB

1-1-0
1-1-0
0-1-1
0-1-1

3-0
1-0
0-1
0-3

4
4
1
1

Fenerbahce -
Arsenal
W0-D1-L1
Porto -
Dinamo Kyiv
W2-D0-L0

Juventus -
Real Madrid
W5-D0-L7
Zenit -
BATE Borisov 
First meeting

Arsenal
Porto
Dinamo
Fenerbahce

1-1-0
1-0-1
0-2-0
0-1-1

5-1
3-5
1-1
1-3

4
3
2
1

W-D-L F-A Pts
Bayern -
Fiorentina
First meeting
Steaua -
Lyon
W0-D1-L1

Bayern
Fiorentina
Lyon
Steaua

1-1-0
0-2-0
0-2-0
0-1-1

2-1
2-2
3-3
0-1

4
2
2
1

Real
Juventus
BATE
Zenit

2-0-0
1-1-0
0-1-1
0-0-2

4-1
3-2
2-4
1-3

6
4
1
0

Bordeaux -
CFR Cluj
First meeting
Chelsea -
AS Roma
W1-D1-L0

Chelsea
CFR
Roma
Bordeaux

1-1-0
1-1-0
1-0-1
0-0-2

4-0
2-1
4-3
1-7

4
4
3
0

Shakhtar -
Sporting Lisbon
First meeting
Basel -
Barcelona
First meeting

Barcelona
Sporting
Shakhtar
Basel

2-0-0
1-0-1
1-0-1
0-0-2

5-2
3-3
3-3
1-4

6
3
3
0

Internazionale -
Anorthosis
First meeting
Panathinaikos -
Werder Bremen
W1-D0-L1

Inter
Anorth.
Bremen
Panathin.

1-1-0
1-1-0
0-2-0
0-0-2

3-1
3-1
1-1
1-5

4
4
2
0

Atletico Madrid -
Liverpool
First meeting
PSV -
Marseille
First meeting

Atletico
Liverpool
Marseille
PSV

2-0-0
2-0-0
0-0-2
0-0-2

5-1
5-2
2-4
1-6

6
6
0
0

SHOOTING BOOTS
Shots on target Total shots

SQUAD ROTATION
Most players used in 2008-09
Basel
Manchester Utd
Roma
Juventus
Bordeaux
Chelsea
Inter
Real Madrid

GUARDING THE POSTS
Minutes without conceding a goal

Chelsea
Man. Utd
Villareal

Juventus

274

243
255

201

46
41

32
33

39
38

35

Cech
van der Saar
Lopez
Buffon

15
15
13
11
14
15
15

Manchester Utd
Real Madrid
Bremen
Barcelona
Lyon
Arsenal
Bayern

GOLDEN GOALS

Liverpool
Atletico
Arsenal

Roma
Man Utd

CFR
Fiorentina
Juventus

Barcelona
Real

Arsenal

Adebayor
Baptista
Berbatov
Culio
Gilardino
Iaquinta
Messi
van Nistelrooy
van Persie

Gerrard
Aguero

3
3

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

20
20

19
19

18
18
18
18


